SOLENOID-OPERATED RELIEF VALVE （HRD）
●Solenoid valve model
For normally-open type
AC100 V: HRD3-1-B-WYR1-P
AC200 V: HRD3-1-B-WYR2-P
DC24 V: HRD3-1-B-WYD2-P
For normally-closed type
AC100 V: HRD3-2-B-WYR1-P

HRU3ｰ80G*KE（D）ー06
■Outside dimensions
■Description of the model designation
PA
R DR
PA
PLT
R DR
Internal pilot
External pilot
04
06
40
120
80
190
21
1： 2.5 to 7
2： 3.5 to 14
3：10.5 to 21
HRU3ｰ80G1K（E）（D）ー04
Nominal size of valve
Drain               No code: Internal drain
D: External drain
Pilot selection No code: Internal pilot
E: External pilot
With check valve
Pressure adjustment range 1: 2.5 to 7 MPa
2: 3.5 to 14 MPa
3: 10.5 to 21 MPa
Piping method          G: Gasket type
Cut-in/cut-out ratio (approximately 85%)
Max. operating pressure       3: 21 MPa
Unload relief valve
Nominal
size
Rated flow rate
(L/min)
Maximum flow rate
(L/min)
Max. operating pressure
(MPa)
Pressure adjustment range
(MPa)
Model
18
3.5
33.5
22
47.5
50
80 54
27
13
Pressure gauge outlet Rc1/4
3-JIS B 2401-1AP18
（O-ring）
Mass: 2.15㎏Mass: 6.5㎏
11
54
150
196 Max.
82 62 54
3.5
10 22
33.5
48